Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	$\ddot{\mathbf{B}}\mathbf{y}$	To	
448-09	RE	GS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2009
			A RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK TO
			ENACT AND THE GOVERNOR TO APPROVE A BILL TO AUTHORIZE THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU TO CONVEY TO THE MANHASSET-LAKEVILLE WATER DISTRICT, A SPECIAL
			DISTRICT OF THE TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD, AN EASEMENT THROUGH LAND
			LOCATED IN THE COUNTY'S LEEDS POND PRESERVE TO BE USED TO INSTALL AN
			UNDERGROUND WATER MAIN, TO EXTEND AND IMPROVE THE EXISTING PUBLIC
			WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM. 448-09(RE)
449-09	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2009
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. 449-09(OMB)
A-21-09	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2009
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS AND
			R & L WELL DRILLING LLC.
E-118-09	OMB	R	RESOLUTION NO2009
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU AND TRIAD GROUP. INC.